
 

MOON305 – Baglietti Prosecco Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

z z  z   ✓        

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Baglietti Prosecco DOC No.10 75cl (11% Vol) 

    

Ingredients:   

      

Allergens:   

 

Storage:  Cool Place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

   

Product Name: Belgid’Or Classic Cocoa Dusted Truffles 200g 

    



 

Ingredients: Vegetable Fat (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (15,5%), Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier: 
Sunflower Lecithin.  
  

Allergens:  MILK. May Contain Traces of SOY, NUTS and GLUTEN.   

 

Storage: Cool Place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2488 

Energy (kcal):   599 

Fat (g):   45  

Fat of which saturates (g):   40  

Carbohydrate (g):   41  

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   39  

Protein (g):   4.2  

Salt (g):   0.11  

   


